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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

MADONAS KAUSS
Sprinta fināls F brīvajā stilā

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 22,0°C

LIST n°821

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.06.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madonas nov. paš. LAT4329.000  /  06.06.2021 at 11:28  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Men     1,6 km  

Final

1 11 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madona 1 3:09.58

2 13 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 3:13.81

3 15 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3 3:13.27

4 12 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madona 4 3:16.96

5 14 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT (bez kluba) 5 3:15.60

6 18 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Arkādija 6 3:15.96

1/2 Final

7 16 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT Arkādija 4 3:29.17

8 19 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 3:30.47

9 17 3550256 ZAKIS Emils 2005 LAT 5 3:32.29

10 20 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5 3:36.40

11 22 3550257 LOSINS Ricards 2005 LAT CPSS 6 3:31.06

12 23 3550255 BISERS Rudis Rudolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 6 3:38.51

Qualifying

13 25 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 2006 LAT Arkādija 3:45.89

14 21 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT Arkādija 3:46.21

15 24 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 LAT Arkādija 4:02.28
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

MADONAS KAUSS
Sprinta fināls F brīvajā stilā

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 22,0°C

LIST n°821

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.06.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madonas nov. paš. LAT4328.000  /  06.06.2021 at 11:28  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Women     1,6 km  

Final

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 3:43.68

2 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT Arkādija 2 3:49.91

3 3 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 3 4:11.28

4 4 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 4:26.32

5 6 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 5 4:23.23

Not classified

5 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

MADONAS KAUSS
Sprinta kvalifikācija F brīvajā stilā

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°821     APPLIED PENALTY: 182,39               CALCULATED PENALTY: 182,39 F = 1200

Records : 15 At Start : 15      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 15

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.06.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madonas nov. paš. LAT4327.000  /  06.06.2021 at 11:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

  Men      1,6 km

1 11 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 3:09.58 182,39

2 15 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT 3:13.27 3.69 205,75

3 13 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT 3:13.81 4.23 209,16

4 14 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT 3:15.60 6.02 220,50

5 18 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT 3:15.96 6.38 222,77

6 12 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT 3:16.96 7.38 229,10

7 16 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 3:29.17 19.59 306,39

8 19 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 3:30.47 20.89 314,62

9 22 3550257 LOSINS Ricards 2005 LAT 3:31.06 21.48 318,35

10 17 3550256 ZAKIS Emils 2005 LAT 3:32.29 22.71 326,14

11 20 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 3:36.40 26.82 352,15

12 23 3550255 BISERS Rudis Rudolfs 2005 LAT 3:38.51 28.93 365,51

13 25 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 2006 LAT 3:45.89 36.31 412,22

14 21 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT 3:46.21 36.63 414,25

15 24 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 LAT 4:02.28 52.70 515,97
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

MADONAS KAUSS
Sprinta kvalifikācija F brīvajā stilā

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°821     APPLIED PENALTY: 259,27               CALCULATED PENALTY: 259,27 F = 1200

Records : 6 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.06.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madonas nov. paš. LAT4326.000  /  06.06.2021 at 11:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women     1,6 km  

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:43.68 259,27

2 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT Arkādija 3:49.91 6.23 292,69

3 3 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 4:11.28 27.60 407,34

4 6 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 4:23.23 39.55 471,45

5 4 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:26.32 42.64 488,03

Did Not Start (1)

5 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

MADONAS KAUSS
Sprinta fināls F brīvajā stilā

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.06.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madonas nov. paš. LAT4329.000  /  06.06.2021 at 10:54  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT4329.000)

Run 1

11 SAULITIS Niks 1 3:13.81

18 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2 3:15.88

14 BERNANS Edgars 3 3:17.44

16 KRAMPE Bruno 4 3:20.54

17 ZAKIS Emils 5 3:24.82

23 BISERS Rudis Rudolfs 6 3:26.81 Final

11 SAULITIS Niks 1 3:12.30

13 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2 3:14.21

15 PAEGLIS Rainers 3 3:14.55

12 BISENIEKS Ilvars 4 3:21.01

14 BERNANS Edgars 5 3:21.51

Run 2 18 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 6 3:33.36

13 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 1 3:14.76

15 PAEGLIS Rainers 2 3:15.09

12 BISENIEKS Ilvars 3 3:16.37

19 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 4 3:18.45

20 SINATS Gustavs 5 3:27.76

22 LOSINS Ricards 6 3:30.02
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

MADONAS KAUSS
Sprinta fināls F brīvajā stilā

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.06.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, Smeceres sils, Madonas nov. paš. LAT4328.000  /  06.06.2021 at 10:45  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT4328.000)

Run 1

Final

1 AUZINA Kitija 1 3:47.33

2 KRAMPE Samanta 2 3:55.87
3 VOLFA Estere 3 4:05.56

4 BERZINA Katrina 4 4:14.49

6 BLEIDELE Elza 5 4:16.00
Run 2
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